10

11

12

13

14

Ikley

Beverley

Trackrod

Lindholme

North Humberside

Selby

Hudder sfield

Airedale & Pennine

York

Alwoodley

YSCC

David Brown

Total

236.4
184.5
146.6
1335
115.7
100.3
83.3
63.3

60.4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

N. Humberside Lindholme
Stage Rally Road Rally
11/05/2008 17/05/2008

154.7 81.7
2.5 182.3
146.6 0
63.5 70
75 40.7
100.3 0
83.3 0
63.3 0
60.4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10



